	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZLDO1117K33TC
	ZLDO1117K33TC (Diodes Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZLDO1117K33TC
		    Manufacturer:
            Diodes Inc
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 3.3V 1A TO252-3
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.64000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZLDO1117K33TC datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZLDO1117K33TC  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6385LT42D3+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.20V 6-UDFN
LTC2906IDDB#TR Linear Technology  IC MONITOR DUAL SUPPLY PREC 8DFN
MAX6725AKAYDD5+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-8
MAX6346UR33+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.30V SOT23-3
LTC2919IMS-2.5#PBF Linear Technology  IC MONITOR PREC 2.5V 10-MSOP
MAX6768TAVD1+T Maxim Integrated  IC REG LINEAR 1.8V/ADJ 8-TDFN
MAX691AEUE+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU 16-TSSOP
XC6124D725MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6124C236MG-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
CAT1026YI-28-GT3 ON Semiconductor  IC SUPERVISOR CPU 2K EEPR 8TSSOP
ISL88011IH522Z-TK Intersil  IC VOLTAGE MONITOR DUAL SOT23-5
X5323S8IZ-4.5AT1 Intersil  IC CPU SUPERV 32K EE 8-SOIC
MAX813LESA-T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISORY CIRCUIT 8SOIC
AD7814ARM Analog Devices Inc  IC DGTL TEMP SENSOR 10BIT 8-MSOP
TLV431AILPE3 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ TO-92-3
LT1431CZ#AMMO Linear Technology  IC VREF SHUNT ADJ TO-92-3
TL5001CPSR/1 Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR PWM 8SO
LT1070IT#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ TO220-5
SM72485E/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.15A 8-LLP
ST750ACDTR STMicroelectronics  IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.45A 8SOIC
	ZLDO1117K33TC  keywords
	    	ZLDO1117K33TC
	ZLDO1117K33TC  Diodes Inc
	ZLDO1117K33TC  pdf
	ZLDO1117K33TC  datasheet
	ZLDO1117K33TC  price
	ZLDO1117K33TC  distributor
	electronic components ZLDO1117K33TC
	ZLDO1117K33TC  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	ZLDO1117K33TC  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	ZLDO1117K33TC  IC REG LDO 3.3V 1A TO252-3
	ZLDO1117K33TC
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .